

THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPA	אין אייפארא איינארא
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	Filed for record at request of:
Name: <u>Washington Water Power Co</u> . Address: <u>PO Box 3727</u> City,State,Zip: <u>Spokane.WA 99220</u>	on this <u>17th</u> day of <u>Jan.</u> A.D., 19 92 at <u>10:24</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>1070</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
Attn: Linda G. Davis/Finance	By <u>Quelline Mulendore</u> Deputy
272475	Fee, \$8.00
business as W P Natural Gas the owner and holder of that certain mortgage bear executed by Polich. Marion J & Delores M to secure payment of the sum of Twenty Eight Hum and recorded in the office of the County Auditor/R Oregon/California, on 5/17/90, in Volume M20 of being File No. 14999, does hereby FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and does Auditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction thereo DatedJAN 0 9 1992, 19 B	dred Sixty Two &00/100 Dollars (\$2,862.00) and interest, cecorder of Klamath County, State of Mortgages, at page 9450 acknowledge that the said mortgage has been hereby authorize and direct the said County f of record
STATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO/CALIFORNIA/O } ss.	REGON
COUNTY OF Spokane	re me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for
On this and day of a , 1922, befor the State of Washington (date, duly commission	ed, personally appeared <u>I.E. Eliassen</u>

Vol.mg 2 Page 1070